25
38
50
63
76
89
100
114

D(Sheath Diameter)
Heated Length
HOW TO ORDER
TH - D     -L     /     -       W -      V -      -
Watt Terminal Size
Application for air or liquid heating
Voltage
Sheath Length
F(Fin Dia. Standard 25.0 Æ)
Heated Length
HOW TO ORDER
D(Sheath Dia. Standard 11.0Æ)
FH - F25D11-L    /    -     W -     V -
Watt
Terminal Size
Voltage
Tubular Heaters can be formed  to many different shapes
as specified drawing to suit your application.
12
PLUG & SOCKET
Ceramic
Bakelite
PL-2PL-1
PI-1
PI-2
R  (Bending)
FH - F25D11-B    /    -     W -     V -
Watt
Terminal Size
Voltage
Heat Resistance Wire
MODEL No.
0.5SQ-180C
0.75SQ-180C
1.25SQ-180C
2.0SQ-180C
3.5SQ-180C
5.5SQ-180C
8.0SQ-180C
14SQ-180C
0.75SQ-600C
1.25SQ-600C
0.5SQ-400C
0.75SQ-400C
1.25SQ-400C
2.0SQ-400C
3.5SQ-400C
5.5SQ-400C
8.0SQ-400C
0.5SQ-600C
2.0SQ-600C
3.5SQ-600C
MODEL No.
Good resistance to thermal shock and excellent
ageing resistance.
Application for wiring of heating elements, cartridges,
bands and hot plates.